REPORT OF CHANGES IN DELINQUENT BALANCES

Attachment 1

FYE 2022 Compared To FYE 2021

Delinquent
Balances
As of
June
Tax Year* 2022
2021 $ 12,171
2020 $ 9,083
2019 $ 7,464
2018 $ 5,944
2017 $ 8,956
& Prior
TOTAL: $ 43,618
DELINQUENT
PROPERTIES 10

Delinquent
Balances
As of
June
2021

19,783

11,375

8,571

13,845

53,573

13

Increase/

(Decrease)

(10,700)
(3,911)
(2,627)

(4,889)

(22,126)

3)

* Tax Year 2021 reflects 1/1/21 assessment date, billed in Fiscal Year 2022.

Percent
Change

-54%

-34%

-31%

-35%

-19%



