## REPORT OF CHANGES IN DELINQUENT BALANCES FYE 2022 Compared To FYE 2021

	Delinquent Balances As of June		Delinquent Balances As of June		Increase/		Percent
Tax Year*	<u>2022</u>		<u>2021</u>		(Decrease)		<u>Change</u>
2021	\$	12,171					
2020	\$	9,083	\$	19,783	\$	(10,700)	-54%
2019	\$	7,464	\$	11,375	\$	(3,911)	-34%
2018	\$	5,944	\$	8,571	\$	(2,627)	-31%
2017 & Prior	\$	8,956	\$	13,845	\$	(4,889)	-35%
TOTAL:	\$	43,618	\$	53,573	\$	(22,126)	-19%
DELINQUENT PROPERTIES		10		13		(3)	

<sup>\*</sup> Tax Year 2021 reflects 1/1/21 assessment date, billed in Fiscal Year 2022.